Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

KO TR 30442558%

e
ks
HE
FEERS

TRRE
FEAHIUE By

IKO TR 304425F K

152 58 P

STDRT
ORDER
MASS

FW

SR
DA
CR
COR

30

TR 304425
115.0

30

44

25

0.3

42.0
37900
52100

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/00197368.html

RNA L8, RNALS RNA 69 LTR
TAF, TR

RNA 69 (Fw<=35}

SEEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/00197368. html






